
SHOES AND MEALS FOR THE PIRATES  
2021/2022 52 GUN/$350 CASH SUPER RAFFLE  

SPONSORED BY:  Triple A Pawn and Drew Central Athletics  

Rules 

Number of gun drawings=52 (one each Saturday*) 
Chances to win=52(your number stays in all drawings all year) 

Number of Raffle Tickets-1000 (#000 thru #999) 
Donation per ticket - $100.00 

Information 

All proceeds benefit Drew Central Athletic Program 
Contact- Coach Michael Goad (870)723-3509 or mgoad@drewcentral.org 

www.dcpiratenation.com 

 
DATE  Type of Gun  DATE  Type of Gun  DATE  Type of Gun  

10/23/21  Browning X-Bolt Western Hunter 6.5 
Creedmoor 4+1 24" Camo   

2/26/22  Kel-Tec CP33 with Rail 22 LR 5.50" 
TB 33+1   

7/2/22  Diamondback DB15 300 Blackout 16" 
30+1 Black Adjustable Magpul with Black 
Gold Lower  

10/30/21  Savage Arms 270 WSM Matte Stainless 
Rec/Barrel Matte Black Includes Vortex 
Crossfire II 3-9x40mm Scope  

3/5/22  CVA Scout Compact 410 Gauge 
22" 1rd Matte Blued Realtree Timber 
Synthetic w/JEBS X-Full Turkey 
Choke  

7/9/22  Canik 9mm Luger 4.07" 18+1 Burnt 
Bronze Cerakote Burnt Bronze  

11/6/21  TriStar Cobra III Field 12 Gauge 28" 5+1 
3" 3 Choke Tubes  

3/12/22  Ruger AR-556 5.56x45mm NATO 
16.10" 30+1 Black Hard Coat 
Anodized  

7/16/22  CZ-USA 620 Field Select Pump 20 Gauge 
28" 4+1 3" Blued Turkish Walnut  

11/13/21  Smith & Wesson 9mm Luger 4" 16+1 
Black Satin Stainless Steel Slide 
Textured Black Polymer Grip  

3/19/22  Citadel CDP-12 Force 12 Gauge 20" 
3" 3+1  

7/23/22  Smith & Wesson M&P22 LR 16.50" 25+1 
Matte Black S&W M&P Red/Green Dot  

11/20/21  Smith & Wesson M&P15 Sport II 
5.56x45mm NATO 16" 30+1 Matte 
Black Crimson Trace Red Dot  

3/2622  Ruger  American Predator 6mm 
Creedmoor 3+1 22" Moss Green 
W/Scope Rail  

7/30/22  CZ-USA CZ 612 Magnum Waterfowl 12 
Gauge 28" 4+1 3.5" Hydrodipped Realtree 
Max-4  

11/27/21  CZ-USA CZ 612 Magnum Waterfowl 12 
Gauge 28" 4+1 
3.5" Hydrodipped Realtree Max-4  

4/2/22  Ruger American Pistol Duty 9mm 
Luger 4.20" 17+1  

8/6/22  Howa Hogue 6.5 Creedmoor 5+1 26"  

12/4/21  Weatherby Vanguard Badlands 
257 Wthby Mag 3+1 Cap 26" Burnt 
Bronze Cerakote Rec/Barrel Camo  

4/9/22  CZ-USA CZ 612 Magnum Turkey 12 
Gauge 26" 4+1 
3.5" Hydrodipped Realtree Xtra   

8/13/22  Smith & Wesson M&P15 Sport II 
5.56x45mm NATO 16" 30+1 Matte Black 
Crimson Trace Red Dot  

12/11/21  Glock G37 Gen3 45 GAP 4.49" 10+1 
Black Steel Slide Black Polymer Grip 
Fixed Sights  

4/16/22  Mossberg 935 Magnum Turkey 12 
Gauge 22" 4+1 3.5" Mossy Oak 
Bottomland  

8/20/22  Beretta USA  Px4 Storm Full Size 40 S&W 
4" 14+1 Black Bruniton Steel Slide  

12/18/21  Smith & Wesson M&P22 LR 16.50" 
25+1 Matte Black S&W M&P Red/Green 
Dot  

4/23/22  TriStar Cobra III Field 12 Gauge 28" 
5+1 3" 3 Choke Tubes  

8/27/22  TriStar Cobra III Field 20 Gauge 28" 5+1 
3" 3 Choke Tubes  

12/25/21  Ruger  American Predator 6mm 
Creedmoor 3+1 22" Moss Green 
W/Scope Rail  

4/30/22  Smith & Wesson 9mm Luger 4" 16+1 
Black  

9/3/22  Browning X-Bolt Western Hunter 6.5 
Creedmoor 4+1 24" Camo   

1/1/22  Bird Dog Arms BD-15 Pistol 5.56x45mm 
NATO 10.30" 30+1 Black 9.50" M-LOK 
Rail  

5/7/22  Savage Arms 110 Apex Hunter XP 22-
250 Rem Matte Black Rec/Barrel 
Vortex CrossfireII Scope  

9/10/22  Diamondback DB15 300 Blackout 16" 
30+1 Black Adjustable Magpul with Black 
Gold Lower  

1/8/22  Canik 9mm Luger 4.07" 18+1 Burnt 
Bronze Cerakote Burnt Bronze  

5/14/22  Adams Arms P1 5.56x45mm NATO 
16" 30+1   

9/17/22  Ruger American Pistol Duty 9mm Luger 
4.20" 17+1  

1/15/22  Howa Hogue 6.5 Creedmoor 5+1 26"   5/21/22  Citadel CDP-12 Force 12 Gauge 20" 
3" 3+1  

9/24/22  Smith & Wesson 9mm Luger 4" 16+1 
Black   

1/22/22  Escort HEBT BTS12 Bullpup 12 Gauge 
18" 5+1/2+1 3" w/Bullpup Pistol Grip  

5/28/22  Glock G37 Gen3 45 GAP 4.49" 10+1 
Black Steel Slide Black Polymer Grip 
Fixed Sights  

10/1/22  Savage Arms 270 WSM Matte Stainless 
Rec/Barrel Matte Black Includes Vortex 
Crossfire II 3-9x40mm   

1/29/22  Savage Arms 110 Apex Hunter XP 22-
250 Rem Matte Black Rec/Barrel Vortex 
Crossfire II 3-9x40mm Scope  

6/4/22  Weatherby Vanguard Badlands 
257 Wthby Mag 3+1 Cap 26" Burnt 
Bronze Cerakote Rec/Barrel Camo  

10/8/22  Howa Hogue 6.5 Creedmoor 5+1 26"  

2/5/22  Beretta USA  Px4 Storm Full Size 40 
S&W 4" 14+1 Black Bruniton Steel 
Slide  

6/11/22  Kel-Tec CP33 with Rail 22 LR 5.50" 
TB 33+1   

10/15/22  Escort HEBT BTS12 Bullpup 12 Gauge 
18" 5+1/2+1 3" w/Bullpup Pistol Grip  

2/12/22  TriStar Cobra III Field 20 Gauge 28" 5+1 
3" 3 Choke Tubes  

6/18/22  CVA Scout Compact 410 Gauge 
22" 1rd Matte Realtree Timber 
Synthetic w/Turkey Choke  

    

2/19/22  Mossberg 935 Magnum Turkey 12 
Gauge 22" 4+1 3.5" Mossy Oak 
Bottomland  

6/25/22  Bird Dog Arms BD-15 Pistol 
5.56x45mm NATO 10.30" 30+1 Black 
9.50" M-LOK Rail  

    

  
 Drawings  
All winners will be determined each Saturday, at 12:59 PM, based on the Arkansas Lottery Cash 3 Midday drawings.  
All 1000 raffle tickets will be used for all drawings. YOU MAY WIN MORE THAN ONCE.   
  
ISSUE OF GUNS AND FEDERAL FIREARMS LICENSE  
Triple A Pawn (Monticello, AR) will issue and process all Federal Firearms License applications and guns.    

mailto:robert.cox@drewcentral.org
http://www.dcpiratenation.com/

